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Product 
Overview

Quick Details• FOP-3M-SM-SC/APC-S• Fiber Optic Pigtail

Connector Type: SC/APC• Length: 3 meters• Simplex, Single Mode

Features:• Low insertion loss, RoHS cable• 2mm jacket for more �exibility and capacity in tight 
spaces.

• Meet sall standard panel interfaces, easy to apply
All cables serialized and test results are recorded
High bandwidth, high tensile strength, small bend 
radius
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CharacteristicsCharacteristics

Product 
Overview

Quick Details• SC (Square Connector) type connectors  has 2.5 mm 
diameter ferule structure. 
0.9 mm diameter pigtail cables 

Connector Type: SC/UPC• Length: 3 meters• Simplex, Single Mode

Features:• Insertion Loss (IEC 61300-3-4-Method-B): ≤ 0.30 dB• Return Loss (IEC 61300-3-6-Method-B): ≥ 50 dB (UPC), 
≥ 60 dB (APC)• Durability: <0,1 dB typical change for >500 matings• Flammability: UL94 V-0• Operating Temperature: -40°C to +85°C• Connector End Face Geometry: IEC 61755-3



CONTACTOS

Matriz (China): 
Sala 201, Bloque A, Edi�cio Digital Garden 
City, 1079 Nanhai Avenue, Distrito Nanshan, 
Shenzhen, China

Sucursal Perú: 
Calle Huaman Poma de Ayala 349  y Av. Los 
Patriotas entre la quinta y sexta  frente al 
parque Virgen de Guadalupe,  San Miguel, 
Lima Perú.

Sucursal Ecuador: 
Urbanización 6 de Diciembre, Pasaje San 
Blas OE6-49 y Princesa Toa, Quito, Ecuador

+8618927463845

+593984510113

Fijo: +5115005857 
Móvil : +51973644663

@sz�bersystemcoltd

@sz�bersystemcoltd

http://sz�bersystem.com/

sale@sz�bersystem.com

+8613714906306

+593983373961


